IP / AHD Kameralar

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

P3AE-PV 3MP 4MM WI-FI PT IP (SPEED DOME)
KAMERA

P5AE-PV-4G 5MP 4G PT IP KAMERA

SD2A500NB-GNY-A-PV 5MP 4MM SMART LIGHT IP
PT KAMERA

SD2A200HB-GN-AGQ-PV-SP-EAU 2MP 4MM IP PT
SOLAR KAMERA

SD2A400HB-GN-AGQ-PV-SP-EAU 4MP 4MM IP PT
SOLAR KAMERA

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

141,75

152,25

184,80

527,10

682,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



